DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1996

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Sky Acres Shadow Dancer 45 11 16 5 4 1 1788
2 Ch. Daggot's (DN Dante Du Kuublac e 1 3 1 2 0 547
3 Ch. Winjammers Tidal Wave (DX 8§ © 1 2 1 0 311
4 Ch. Belindal's Dreaming Of Denver 12 2 3 1 1 0 292
5 Ch. Kognac's Stars For Jungle Jake (DX 12 o 0 1 4 0 234
6 Ch. Gemfire's Uniquely Ours 21 06 o0 2 1 o0 205
7 Ch. Bel-reve's Pistolero 31 o 1 1 0 191
8 Ch. Cdominika De Faire L'affaire 2 © 1 1 o 0 186
9 Ch. Valter Kashtin Dream CD 117 1 1 1 0 0 169

10 Ch. Letekoe's Magie Noir 117 0 0 1 1 0 1e8
11 Ch. Erin's Gaining Momentum 4 © 1 © 1 0 145
12 Ch. Ember Glo's Full Throttle CD 3 1 0 0 0 0 142
13 Ch. MNMs Magic Moment 4 © 5 1 2 0 138
14 Ch. Quantum's Lapis Lazuli 7 3 1 © 1 0 135
15 Ch. Klaar Perfect Gina At Tervfect 2 © 1 o 1 o 127
16 Ch. Gemfire's Poetry In Motion 7 0 1 3 3 0 113
17 Ch. Mi-Sha-0ok's Xylander 5 0 o 1 1 o0 111
18 Zonnehond's Aida Souvenir 1 0 1 0 0 0 104
19 Ch. Winjammers New Wave (D 5 0 1 0 o 0 103
20 Ch. Milsarts Done With Mystery (DX 2 1 o o 1 0o 96
21 Ch. Toshalie's Blackjack Adventure 8 1 © 1 0 0o 94
22 Ch. Valter Me Myself And I 13 o 2 1 1 0 84
23 Ch. Nicha Mistral Des Origines (D 1 06 o0 o0 1 o0 80
24 Ch. Serack's Evening Shade 117 © o o 1 0 78
25 Ch. Cross-Blancs Homeward Angel 2 © o 1 o0 o 77
26 Ch. Maggray's Hakuna Matata 2 0 1 1 o0 o 76
27 Ch. Sea Flower Sidekick Ariba 117 o 3 o0 1 o0 75
27 Ch. Johnsondale's Gemini (D 5 1 2 © 0 0 75
27 Ch. Magic's Storm Chaser (D 6 0 0 0 2 0o 75
28 Ch. MNM Hometervs Cash For Crystal 4 0 1 0 0 o0 72
29 Ch. Bonheurs Crime Spree (D 7 0 0 0 1 0 71
30 Ch. Grey Owl Tamtan Baron Wascana (DX 4 © © 2 0 0 70
30 Ch. Hometerv's Mick CD 1 0 o o0 1 o 70
31 Ch. Bellsha Darkprinceorosengarten 6 0 0 1 1 0 65
32 Ch. Dartagnan Of Tervtrak CDX 9 © 1 2 0 0 62
33 Ch. Patana's Windy City Escapade 1o 0 1 © 0o 0 56
34 Ch. Winik's I'm A Soul Man 1 0 1 0 o 0 55
35 Ch. Nicole-Blackie V. Lana's Hof 1 06 o0 0 0 o0 49
36 Ch. Theriots Il Lupo (D 2 © o 1 o o 45
36 Mireca Daniel Son 3 0 0 0 1 o0 45
37 Ch. Quantum's Number One 4 0 © 2 2 0 44
38 Mireca Catin Mode Fille Dan 1 o 1 o 0o o 43
39 Ch. Gemfire's On Comet 3 0 0 0 1 o0 41
39 Ch. Grafins Merckx The Cannibal 5 0 o o0 1 o0 41
40 Ch. Belindal's Qharizmha Gemfire 3 0 0 1 o0 0 39
49 Ch. Gemfire's Q 3 06 1 o 1 o0 39
41 Ch. Atim's Two For The Show 1 0o o 1 0 0 37
42 Ch. Exelle Lacey De Mon Plaisir 2 0 2 0 o0 o 35



43
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60

Ch. Gemfires Return To Nightfire
Ch. Belindal's Rop'n The Wind

Ch. Gemfire's Pleez Deez Mine

Ch. Belamba Seaflower Montage

Ch. Roma De Amfravira

Ch. Gemfire's Animal Crackers CD
De Avila's Awe Inspiring

Sky Acres Best Kept Secret
Gemfire's River Quinn

Ch. Norheath's Prelude D'atim

Ch. Shady's Moonshine Of Anduin
Ch. Torbrook's If Looks Could Kill
Espoir Eureka Du Libellenoir

Ch. Roi Lyon De Visagenoir

Ch. MNMs Irresistable Maverick
Ch. Richelieu's Exeter D'Allante (D
Ch. Sterlingden Gabriel Bellerose
Yesacs King Of Gayter

Ch. Topline Souvenirs D'riesling
Ch. Louve Legende De Quattpatt
Ch. Mawrmyth Fabulous Faquinne
Ch. Corvette's Atm Affair

Ch. Mireca Igor Le Magnifique

Ch. Fiero Capilano

Ch. Gildas Du Mas Des Lavandes CDX
Ch. Belindal's Firestorm Fury

Ch. Quantum's Mountain Mist
Cross-Blancs Hometown Hero
Avatar's Amethyst Moonsong
Rainheart's French Kiss
Viewpoint's Betelgeuse

Ch. Yesacs King Of Ransom

Ch. Nightfire's Top Intrigue

Ch. OTCh. Chiron's Pushing The Limits AGMX

Ch. Bris's Quinton

Gemfire's Wildflower

Valter Lucky Luke

Ch. Witch Hollow's Jeade'en
Torbrook's Midnight Mist

Ch. Serack's Northern Exposure
Ch. Belnova's Perfect Lady
Rainhart's Brenham Of Kylan
Amberstar's Cajun Queen

Mireca Hoben 0Q'bellsha CD
Clarence Black Z Kovarny
Satuit's Yankee Clipper

Ch. Valter Kissable Cassie
Erin's Too Legit To Quit

Helsa De La Foret D'ebene

Ch. Yesac's Sound Of True Destiny
Bilgay Heart Of Charmant Ami

P NNPFPWNPPRPWWWNRPRPRPEPNPRPUNNRPRPPRPPWERPRPRPNPWRARPRPPWORPAPWENWENNRPRPRRPEPWN WUV

[SEESRES BN IN RO RN OO BN OV RN GO R O RGO IS BN O I O G I GO IS BN G IS IO I O IO I GO IS IO I GO IO IS BEGO IO B IO IO IO I O B IO S E O E S EOE S EOE SRS RN

[SEESRES BN NG IO RO RN OO BN VRN OO R O RGO IS BN O I O IO I GO RGOS B G IS IO I O IO I GO IS IO I GO IO IS B IO B IO IO IO I O B IO IO S E O E S EOE S EOE SRS

S OO0 OO0 O0OFRr OO0 FrRrOO0ORrRrO0OO0OO0000000OO00O0OcOOSONS

S OO0 RPN OFrSOFrSoOSSFR,r PP, PEPNEERE

[SENSIES BN NGRS RO RO O BN VRN GO RO I GO IS IO I O IO I GO RGOS B G RGOS IO I O IO I GO IO IO I O IO IS IO IO B IO IO IO O O B O S S E O ESEOESEOE SRS N

OO OO NNNNNNNO0WOowWWOWOwOWOouOUS



60
61
61
6l
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Grafin's Arrow Through Myheart
Ch. Starwinds Indiana Jones

Ch. Col Black Z Kovarny

Ch. Bellsha's C'est Desiree

Ch. Klaar Perfect Gaelera

Ch. Frostfire's Gee Whiz

Witch Hollow's Sn Hansi
Nightfires Blazing Top Gemfire
Ch. Atim's Perfect Harmony

Mika Du Petit Bonheur

Ch. Udine De La Maison Du Bois
Ch. Valter Kashmir Of Rustico
Mnms Little Miss Temper
Belindal's Flying Dutchman

Ides De La Foret D'ebene
Yesac's Karman Ghia

Atim's Pistol From Passion
Reverie Midnite Acre Ruby

Ch. Klaar Perfect Grys Geest
Yesacs Sweet Flight Of Fancy
Ch. Carefree Xposed Flame

Ch. Maggray's Yer So Bad
Belnova's Marquis De Ponti
Chiron's Never Say Never

Ch. Anbruch's Dream Catcher

Ch. Corvette's Addicted To Love
Starwind Celebrate Quilcreek CD
Ravenmasque Gold Rush

Ch. Rouge Mont A Rendezvous (DX
Ch. Penikkas Klaar Perfect Apollos
Ravenmasque Rodeo Image
Fastbreaks Lovestruck

Ch. Winik's Express Yourself
Carry-Jessie V.Lana's Hof
Chantryile Beauchaka

Branock First Impressions
Tabu's Quintessence Of Kuublac
Toshalie's Image Of Me

Ch. Ravenmasque Golden Ranger (DX
Ch. Haicha V. Ijsselvliedt
Tabu's Too Kool Kuublac

PP NNRRPRRPRREPNRPRNRPRREPNRPRRUNPWRRWRPRRPRRPENRPRRPRNREPRRRREWRRERR

(SRR IO BN O RO RN O RN O BN OV O B O R O RO I GSIGCS B GO I O IO I G IS IO I O IO IO IO IO IS IO IS IO IO IO IO IS N I O S S IS

(SRR IO BN O RO RN O RN O BN OV O B O R O RO I GSIGCS B GO I O IO I G IS IO I O IO IO IO IO IS IO IS IO IO IO IO IS N I O S S IS

(SRR RO BN RO RO RN O BN OO BN O R O RO B GO I O B ORI O BN O B O B B O I O BN I S IS OIS BSOS ES SRS RSOSSN

(SRR RO BN BN RN O RN O BN ORI O BN O R O RO I GSICS BN O I GO IO I G IS IO I O IO IO IO IO IS IO TG IO IO IS IO IS IO I O A S S S

S O 0O OO0

P RPRPRPRPERPERPERPENNNNNNNNNNWWWWWWWWWWSEADSEDEDEDMDDPDMUTIUTLUOUTIUTIUTLO



