

DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1996

RANK	DOG	BB	G1	G2	G3	G4	BIS	PTS
1	Ch. Sky Acres Shadow Dancer	45	11	16	5	4	1	1788
2	Ch. Daggot's CDN Dante Du Kuublac	10	1	3	1	2	0	547
3	Ch. Winjammers Tidal Wave CDX	8	0	1	2	1	0	311
4	Ch. Belindal's Dreaming Of Denver	12	2	3	1	1	0	292
5	Ch. Kognac's Stars For Jungle Jake CDX	12	0	0	1	4	0	234
6	Ch. Gemfire's Uniquely Ours	21	0	0	2	1	0	205
7	Ch. Bel-reve's Pistolero	3	1	0	1	1	0	191
8	Ch. Cdominika De Faire L'affaire	2	0	1	1	0	0	186
9	Ch. Valter Kashtin Dream CD	11	1	1	1	0	0	169
10	Ch. Letekoe's Magie Noir	11	0	0	1	1	0	168
11	Ch. Erin's Gaining Momentum	4	0	1	0	1	0	145
12	Ch. Ember Glo's Full Throttle CD	3	1	0	0	0	0	142
13	Ch. MNMs Magic Moment	14	0	5	1	2	0	138
14	Ch. Quantum's Lapis Lazuli	7	3	1	0	1	0	135
15	Ch. Klaar Perfect Gina At Tervfect	2	0	1	0	1	0	127
16	Ch. Gemfire's Poetry In Motion	7	0	1	3	3	0	113
17	Ch. Mi-Sha-Ook's Xylander	5	0	0	1	1	0	111
18	Zonnehond's Aida Souvenir	1	0	1	0	0	0	104
19	Ch. Winjammers New Wave CD	5	0	1	0	0	0	103
20	Ch. Milsarts Done With Mystery CDX	2	1	0	0	1	0	96
21	Ch. Toshalie's Blackjack Adventure	8	1	0	1	0	0	94
22	Ch. Valter Me Myself And I	13	0	2	1	1	0	84
23	Ch. Nicha Mistral Des Origines CD	1	0	0	0	1	0	80
24	Ch. Serack's Evening Shade	11	0	0	0	1	0	78
25	Ch. Cross-Blancs Homeward Angel	2	0	0	1	0	0	77
26	Ch. Maggray's Hakuna Matata	2	0	1	1	0	0	76
27	Ch. Sea Flower Sidekick Ariba	11	0	3	0	1	0	75
27	Ch. Johnsondale's Gemini CD	5	1	2	0	0	0	75
27	Ch. Magic's Storm Chaser CD	6	0	0	0	2	0	75
28	Ch. MNM Hometervs Cash For Crystal	4	0	1	0	0	0	72
29	Ch. Bonheurs Crime Spree CD	7	0	0	0	1	0	71
30	Ch. Grey Owl Tamtan Baron Wascana CDX	4	0	0	2	0	0	70
30	Ch. Hometerv's Mick CD	1	0	0	0	1	0	70
31	Ch. Bellsha Darkprinceorosengarten	6	0	0	1	1	0	65
32	Ch. Dartagnan Of Tervtrak CDX	9	0	1	2	0	0	62
33	Ch. Patana's Windy City Escapade	10	0	1	0	0	0	56
34	Ch. Winik's I'm A Soul Man	1	0	1	0	0	0	55
35	Ch. Nicole-Blackie V. Lana's Hof	1	0	0	0	0	0	49
36	Ch. Theriots Il Lupo CD	2	0	0	1	0	0	45
36	Mireca Daniel Son	3	0	0	0	1	0	45
37	Ch. Quantum's Number One	4	0	0	2	2	0	44
38	Mireca Catin Mode Fille Dan	1	0	1	0	0	0	43
39	Ch. Gemfire's On Comet	3	0	0	0	1	0	41
39	Ch. Grafins Merckx The Cannibal	5	0	0	0	1	0	41
40	Ch. Belindal's Qharizmha Gemfire	3	0	0	1	0	0	39
40	Ch. Gemfire's Q	3	0	1	0	1	0	39
41	Ch. Atim's Two For The Show	1	0	0	1	0	0	37
42	Ch. Exelle Lacey De Mon Plaisir	2	0	2	0	0	0	35

43	Ch. Gemfires Return To Nightfire	5	0	0	0	1	0	34
43	Ch. Belindal's Rop'n The Wind	3	0	0	0	2	0	34
44	Ch. Gemfire's Pleez Deez Mine	7	0	0	2	1	0	33
44	Ch. Belamba Seaflower Montage	3	0	0	0	1	0	33
45	Ch. Roma De Amfravira	1	0	0	0	1	0	30
45	Ch. Gemfire's Animal Crackers CD	1	0	0	0	0	0	30
46	De Avila's Awe Inspiring	1	0	0	0	1	0	28
47	Sky Acres Best Kept Secret	2	0	0	0	1	0	22
48	Gemfire's River Quinn	2	0	0	0	1	0	21
49	Ch. Norheath's Prelude D'atim	1	0	0	0	0	0	19
50	Ch. Shady's Moonshine Of Anduin	3	0	0	0	0	0	18
50	Ch. Torbrook's If Looks Could Kill	2	0	0	0	0	0	18
51	Espoir Eureka Du Libellenoir	1	0	0	0	1	0	17
51	Ch. Roi Lyon De Visagenoir	3	0	0	0	0	0	17
52	Ch. MNMs Irresistable Maverick	4	0	0	0	1	0	14
52	Ch. Richelieu's Exeter D'Allante CD	1	0	0	0	0	0	14
53	Ch. Sterlingden Gabriel Bellerose	8	0	0	1	2	0	13
53	Yesacs King Of Gayter	3	0	0	0	0	0	13
53	Ch. Topline Souvenirs D'riesling	1	0	0	0	0	0	13
54	Ch. Louve Legende De Quattpatt	1	0	0	1	0	0	12
54	Ch. Mawrmyth Fabulous Faquinne	1	0	0	0	0	0	12
54	Ch. Corvette's Atm Affair	4	0	0	0	0	0	12
55	Ch. Mireca Igor Le Magnifique	3	0	0	0	0	0	11
55	Ch. Fiero Capilano	1	0	0	1	0	0	11
55	Ch. Gildas Du Mas Des Lavandes CDX	2	0	0	0	0	0	11
56	Ch. Belindal's Firestorm Fury	1	0	0	0	0	0	10
56	Ch. Quantum's Mountain Mist	1	0	0	1	0	0	10
56	Cross-Blancs Hometown Hero	3	0	0	0	0	0	10
56	Avatar's Amethyst Moonsong	1	0	0	0	0	0	10
56	Rainheart's French Kiss	1	0	0	0	0	0	10
56	Viewpoint's Betelgeuse	1	0	0	0	0	0	10
57	Ch. Yesacs King Of Ransom	2	0	0	0	0	0	9
57	Ch. Nightfire's Top Intrigue	2	0	0	0	0	0	9
57	Ch. OTCh. Chiron's Pushing The Limits AGMX	5	0	0	0	0	0	9
57	Ch. Bris's Quinton	1	0	0	0	0	0	9
57	Gemfire's Wildflower	2	0	0	0	0	0	9
58	Valter Lucky Luke	1	0	0	0	0	0	8
58	Ch. Witch Hollow's Jeade'en	1	0	0	0	0	0	8
58	Torbrook's Midnight Mist	1	0	0	1	0	0	8
58	Ch. Serack's Northern Exposure	2	0	0	0	0	0	8
59	Ch. Belnova's Perfect Lady	3	0	0	0	0	0	7
59	Rainhart's Brenham Of Kylan	3	0	0	0	0	0	7
59	Amberstar's Cajun Queen	3	0	0	0	0	0	7
59	Mireca Hoben O'bellsha CD	1	0	0	0	0	0	7
59	Clarence Black Z Kovarny	1	0	0	1	0	0	7
59	Satuit's Yankee Clipper	2	0	0	0	1	0	7
59	Ch. Valter Kissable Cassie	3	0	0	0	0	0	7
60	Erin's Too Legit To Quit	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
60	Helsa De La Foret D'ebene	2	0	0	0	0	0	6
60	Ch. Yesac's Sound Of True Destiny	2	0	0	0	0	0	6
60	Bilgay Heart Of Charmant Ami	1	0	0	0	0	0	6

60	Grafin's Arrow Through Myheart	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
61	Ch. Starwinds Indiana Jones	1	0	0	0	0	0	5
61	Ch. Col Black Z Kovarny	1	0	0	1	0	0	5
61	Ch. Bellsha's C'est Desiree	1	0	0	0	0	0	5
61	Ch. Klaar Perfect Gaelera	3	0	0	0	0	0	5
61	Ch. Frostfire's Gee Whiz	1	0	0	0	0	0	5
62	Witch Hollow's Sn Hansi	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
62	Nightfires Blazing Top Gemfire	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
62	Ch. Atim's Perfect Harmony	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
62	Mika Du Petit Bonheur	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
62	Ch. Udine De La Maison Du Bois	2	0	0	0	0	0	4
62	Ch. Valter Kashmir Of Rustico	1	0	0	0	0	0	4
63	Mnms Little Miss Temper	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Belindal's Flying Dutchman	2	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Ides De La Foret D'ebene	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Yesac's Karman Ghia	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Atim's Pistol From Passion	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Reverie Midnite Acre Ruby	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Ch. Klaar Perfect Grys Geest	3	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Yesacs Sweet Flight Of Fancy	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Ch. Carefree Xposed Flame	1	0	0	0	0	0	3
63	Ch. Maggray's Yer So Bad	3	0	0	0	0	0	3
64	Belnova's Marquis De Ponti	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Chiron's Never Say Never	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ch. Anbruch's Dream Catcher	5	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ch. Corvette's Addicted To Love	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Starwind Celebrate Quilcreek CD	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ravenmasque Gold Rush	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ch. Rouge Mont A Rendezvous CDX	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ch. Penikkas Klaar Perfect Apollos	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Ravenmasque Rodeo Image	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
64	Fastbreaks Lovestruck	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
65	Ch. Winik's Express Yourself	2	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Carry-Jessie V.Lana's Hof	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Chantryile Beauchaka	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Branock First Impressions	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Tabu's Quintessence Of Kuublac	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Toshalie's Image Of Me	2	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Ch. Ravenmasque Golden Ranger CDX	2	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Ch. Haicha V. Ijsselvliedt	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
65	Tabu's Too Kool Kuublac	1	0	0	0	0	0	1